
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource Names Actual Start Actual Finish

1 Submittals 25 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 5/7/20 Fri 4/3/20 NA

2 Rebar 7 days Mon 5/4/20 Tue 5/12/20 Mon 5/4/20 Tue 5/12/20

3 Concrete mix designs 5 days Mon 4/27/20 Fri 5/1/20 Mon 4/27/20 Fri 5/1/20

4 Precast Slabs 5 days Wed 4/22/20 Tue 4/28/20 Wed 4/22/20 Tue 4/28/20

5 Bearing Pad 11 days Mon 4/13/20 Mon 4/27/20 Mon 4/13/20 Mon 4/27/20

6 Steel Rail 11 days Mon 4/13/20 Mon 4/27/20 NA NA

7 Subcontracts 30 days Mon 4/13/20 Fri 5/22/20 Mon 4/13/20 Fri 5/22/20

8 Asphalt mix design 10 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 4/16/20 NA NA

9 Bio slopes 10 days Mon 4/13/20 Fri 4/24/20 NA NA

10 Procurement 40 days Tue 4/28/20 Mon 6/22/20 Tue 4/28/20 NA

11 Sheet and pipe piling 0 days Fri 5/15/20 Fri 5/15/20 Fri 5/15/20 Fri 5/15/20

12 Box beams 16 days Mon 6/1/20 Mon 6/22/20 Mon 6/1/20 NA

13 Bearing pads 10 days Mon 5/4/20 Fri 5/15/20 5 Mon 5/4/20 Fri 5/15/20

14 Tie rods 10 days Fri 5/8/20 Thu 5/21/20 4 Fri 5/8/20 NA

15 steel Rail 10 days Tue 4/28/20 Mon 5/11/20 6 NA NA

16 Construction 97 days Tue 4/14/20 Wed 8/26/20 Tue 4/14/20 NA

17 Preconstruction meeting 1 day Tue 4/14/20 Tue 4/14/20 Tue 4/14/20 Tue 4/14/20

18 Install detour  signs 1 day Thu 5/7/20 Thu 5/7/20 17 Thu 5/7/20 Thu 5/7/20

19 Install PCMS 1 day Tue 5/12/20 Tue 5/12/20 Tue 5/12/20 NA

20 14 day advance closure period 14 days Wed 5/13/20 Mon 6/1/20 19 NA NA

21 Mobilize / Close Road 1 day Tue 6/2/20 Tue 6/2/20 20 NA NA

22 Install containment 5 days Wed 6/3/20 Tue 6/9/20 21 NA NA

23 Bridge Removal 5 days Wed 6/10/20 Tue 6/16/20 22 NA NA

24 Drive piling 5 days Wed 6/17/20 Tue 6/23/20 23,11 NA NA

25 FRPSC caps and wingwalls 9 days Wed 6/24/20 Mon 7/6/20 24,2,3 NA NA

26 Backfill caps 2 days Tue 7/7/20 Wed 7/8/20 25 NA NA

27 Set box beams 3 days Thu 7/9/20 Mon 7/13/20 26,12 NA NA

28 FRPSC Backwalls 3 days Tue 7/14/20 Thu 7/16/20 27 NA NA

29 Prep Impact panels 2 days Fri 7/17/20 Mon 7/20/20 28 NA NA

30 FRPSC Impact panels 6 days Tue 7/21/20 Tue 7/28/20 29 NA NA

31 FRPSC Bridge rail 6 days Wed 7/29/20 Wed 8/5/20 30 NA NA

32 Install steel Rail 3 days Thu 8/6/20 Mon 8/10/20 31 NA NA

33 Roadway / slope earthwork 3 days Tue 8/11/20 Thu 8/13/20 32 NA NA

34 Aggregate base rock 2 days Fri 8/14/20 Mon 8/17/20 33 NA NA

35 Guardrail 2 days Tue 8/18/20 Wed 8/19/20 34 NA NA

36 Waterproof membrane 1 day Thu 8/20/20 Thu 8/20/20 35 NA NA

37 AC paving 1 day Fri 8/21/20 Fri 8/21/20 36 NA NA

38 Bio slopes 2 days Mon 8/24/20 Tue 8/25/20 37 NA NA
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39 Striping / Signs 1 day Wed 8/26/20 Wed 8/26/20 38 NA NA
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